
                         Gerald Holte Invitational
                                Arcadia, WI
                       Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                10/12/2019
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    57  West Salem                                  (12:59.7  64:58.2 1:03.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brennan Garbers         8    12:18.9
  2      9  Drew Anderson           7    12:49.1
  3     14  Brennon Anderson        7    13:10.8
  4     16  Carson Gronemus         6    13:17.1
  5     17  Felipe Schmidt-Mira     8    13:22.3
  6   ( 19) Tom Stenberg            7    13:28.1
  7   ( 22) Evan Noel               7    13:35.1

  2.    71  Durand                                      (13:16.1  66:20.1 2:08.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Parker Almsted          7    12:25.8
  2      3  Denbello Bauer          8    12:39.4
  3     15  Michael Strasser        8    13:14.6
  4     18  Alex Hagness            6    13:26.0
  5     33  Conner Davidson         6    14:34.3
  6   ( 57) Matthew Diepenbrock     6    18:06.0
  7   ( 60) Alex Brantner           6    18:34.3

  3.    94  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                    (13:23.6  66:57.6 1:04.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Xander Burmeister       8    12:41.1
  2     12  Braden Anibas           8    13:08.5
  3     24  Noah Oines              8    13:41.2
  4     25  Nathanael Sorenson      7    13:41.5
  5     26  Carter Giemza           6    13:45.3
  6   ( 30) Sawyer Smock            7    14:20.8
  7   ( 31) Quinn O'Neill           7    14:24.6

  4.   105  Bangor                                      (13:39.8  68:18.9 2:39.2)
==========================================================
  1      6  Nolan Langrehr          8    12:40.6
  2     11  Sam Crenshaw            8    13:04.3
  3     21  Cian Buchholz           7    13:34.5
  4     23  Evan Buchholz           7    13:39.7
  5     44  Jake Olson              7    15:19.8
  6   ( 68) Brett Brawner           7    24:06.4

  5.   107  Arcadia                                     (13:43.4  68:36.8 2:00.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Nestor Badillo          8    12:39.7
  2      5  Ivan Aguilar            8    12:40.2
  3     28  Peyton Nelson           8    14:00.9
  4     34  Gery Lopez              8    14:35.4
  5     36  Luis Bautista           8    14:40.6
  6   ( 38) Ben Kolstad             7    14:52.1
  7   ( 41) Helmer Sandoval Agu     7    15:04.6

  6.   159  Blair-Taylor                                (14:37.5  73:07.3 4:15.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Jacob Olson             7    12:42.6
  2     27  Easton Arneson          8    13:54.2
  3     29  Ryan Flynn              8    14:14.0
  4     43  Conner Kruise           6    15:18.4
  5     52  Isaac Osegard           6    16:58.1
  6   ( 62) Kory Gill               7    19:13.6



  7   ( 63) Billy Miller            6    20:39.6

  7.   180  Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolts             (17:02.1  85:10.215:25.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Ben Grace               7    12:57.4
  2     20  Jack Preston            7    13:30.1
  3     32  Justin Becker           8    14:28.6
  4     49  Collin McLain           6    15:51.3
  5     69  Myles Sevier            6    28:22.8

  8.   200  Whitehall                                   (15:24.7  77:03.4 3:52.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Nolan Thompson          8    13:10.4
  2     37  Titus Buhl              8    14:41.2
  3     46  Justin Klidzejs         6    15:38.5
  4     51  Truman Wright           6    16:30.8
  5     53  Will Wright             7    17:02.5
  6   ( 61) Lucas Paske             7    18:49.0

  9.   219  Melrose-Mindoro                             (15:22.5  76:52.1 0:57.5)
==========================================================
  1     39  Corbin Lockington       8    14:52.3
  2     40  Carson Zeman            8    15:02.3
  3     45  Scott Johnson           7    15:23.1
  4     47  Trajan McRoberts        7    15:44.6
  5     48  Rawlins Clark           7    15:49.8
  6   ( 55) Aeron Hanson            7    17:08.6
  7   ( 56) Jackson Boese           7    17:58.6

 10.   262  Necedah                                     (18:08.2  90:40.6 8:21.2)
==========================================================
  1     35  Max Vogele              6    14:40.3
  2     42  Chance Doyle            7    15:06.4
  3     54  Alex Hite               8    17:04.3
  4     65  Remington Miller        7    20:48.1
  5     66  Steven Lofquist         7    23:01.5

 11.   298  Boyceville                                  (19:21.7  96:48.1 7:00.1)
==========================================================
  1     50  Michael Montgomery      7    16:03.0
  2     58  Aiden Madison           7    18:26.4
  3     59  Brady Mast              8    18:32.7
  4     64  Owen Rydel              6    20:42.9
  5     67  Victor Pattermann       6    23:03.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brennan Garbers    8    West Salem                     12:18.9  6:12 
    2    2 Parker Almsted     7    Durand                         12:25.8  6:16 
    3    3 Denbello Bauer     8    Durand                         12:39.4  6:22 
    4    4 Nestor Badillo     8    Arcadia                        12:39.7  6:23 
    5    5 Ivan Aguilar       8    Arcadia                        12:40.2  6:23 
    6    6 Nolan Langrehr     8    Bangor                         12:40.6  6:23 
    7    7 Xander Burmeister  8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       12:41.1  6:23 
    8    8 Jacob Olson        7    Blair-Taylor                   12:42.6  6:24 
    9    9 Drew Anderson      7    West Salem                     12:49.1  6:27 
   10   10 Ben Grace          7    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 12:57.4  6:31 
   11   11 Sam Crenshaw       8    Bangor                         13:04.3  6:35 
   12   12 Braden Anibas      8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       13:08.5  6:37 
   13   13 Nolan Thompson     8    Whitehall                      13:10.4  6:38 
   14   14 Brennon Anderson   7    West Salem                     13:10.8  6:38 
   15      Lincoln Bertrang   7    Osseo-Fairchild                13:12.4  6:39 
   16   15 Michael Strasser   8    Durand                         13:14.6  6:40 
   17   16 Carson Gronemus    6    West Salem                     13:17.1  6:41 
   18   17 Felipe Schmidt-Mir 8    West Salem                     13:22.3  6:44 
   19   18 Alex Hagness       6    Durand                         13:26.0  6:46 
   20   19 Tom Stenberg       7    West Salem                     13:28.1  6:47 
   21      Drew Powell        6    Brookwood                      13:30.1  6:48 
   22   20 Jack Preston       7    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 13:30.1  6:48 
   23   21 Cian Buchholz      7    Bangor                         13:34.5  6:50 
   24   22 Evan Noel          7    West Salem                     13:35.1  6:50 
   25   23 Evan Buchholz      7    Bangor                         13:39.7  6:53 
   26   24 Noah Oines         8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       13:41.2  6:53 
   27   25 Nathanael Sorenson 7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       13:41.5  6:54 
   28   26 Carter Giemza      6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       13:45.3  6:56 
   29      Carter Quackenbush 7    West Salem                     13:45.9  6:56 
   30      Caston Gosda       7    Brookwood                      13:53.4  7:00 
   31   27 Easton Arneson     8    Blair-Taylor                   13:54.2  7:00 
   32   28 Peyton Nelson      8    Arcadia                        14:00.9  7:03 
   33   29 Ryan Flynn         8    Blair-Taylor                   14:14.0  7:10 
   34   30 Sawyer Smock       7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:20.8  7:13 
   35   31 Quinn O'Neill      7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:24.6  7:15 
   36      Mason Scheffer     8    Osseo-Fairchild                14:25.5  7:16 
   37      Nathan Premo       6    West Salem                     14:26.7  7:16 
   38   32 Justin Becker      8    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 14:28.6  7:17 
   39      Jaycob Brown       7    West Salem                     14:29.7  7:18 
   40   33 Conner Davidson    6    Durand                         14:34.3  7:20 
   41   34 Gery Lopez         8    Arcadia                        14:35.4  7:21 
   42      William Stefferud  7    West Salem                     14:40.0  7:23 
   43   35 Max Vogele         6    Necedah                        14:40.3  7:23 
   44   36 Luis Bautista      8    Arcadia                        14:40.6  7:23 
   45   37 Titus Buhl         8    Whitehall                      14:41.2  7:24 
   46      Clay Herdahl       8    Independence/Gilmanton         14:51.7  7:29 
   47   38 Ben Kolstad        7    Arcadia                        14:52.1  7:29 
   48      Mason Brone        6    Cochrane-Fountain City         14:52.1  7:29 
   49   39 Corbin Lockington  8    Melrose-Mindoro                14:52.3  7:29 
   50      Oliver Marley      7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       14:53.9  7:30 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Ethan Crusan       7    West Salem                     15:00.2  7:33 
   52      Nolan Wolf         8    West Salem                     15:00.7  7:33 
   53   40 Carson Zeman       8    Melrose-Mindoro                15:02.3  7:34 
   54      Travis Theisen     6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:02.5  7:34 
   55   41 Helmer Sandoval Ag 7    Arcadia                        15:04.6  7:35 
   56   42 Chance Doyle       7    Necedah                        15:06.4  7:36 
   57      Cooper Yahnkee     6    West Salem                     15:12.1  7:39 
   58      Matthew Badillo    6    Arcadia                        15:12.3  7:39 
   59   43 Conner Kruise      6    Blair-Taylor                   15:18.4  7:42 
   60      Orion Prudlick     6    Osseo-Fairchild                15:18.6  7:42 
   61      Gideon Wolbrink    7    West Salem                     15:18.8  7:43 
   62   44 Jake Olson         7    Bangor                         15:19.8  7:43 
   63   45 Scott Johnson      7    Melrose-Mindoro                15:23.1  7:45 
   64      Arjun Oshan        6    West Salem                     15:24.5  7:45 
   65      Sawyer Stakston    6    West Salem                     15:26.0  7:46 
   66      Carson Schultz     7    Arcadia                        15:29.6  7:48 
   67      Christian Hyma     8    West Central                   15:37.9  7:52 
   68   46 Justin Klidzejs    6    Whitehall                      15:38.5  7:52 
   69      Alex Wieczorek     8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:39.4  7:53 
   70   47 Trajan McRoberts   7    Melrose-Mindoro                15:44.6  7:56 
   71   48 Rawlins Clark      7    Melrose-Mindoro                15:49.8  7:58 
   72   49 Collin McLain      6    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 15:51.3  7:59 
   73      Liam Caya          7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       15:57.5  8:02 
   74      Koda Purney        6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:00.2  8:03 
   75   50 Michael Montgomery 7    Boyceville                     16:03.0  8:05 
   76      Nicolas Juan Esteb 7    Arcadia                        16:07.0  8:07 
   77      Jayden Lang        7    Arcadia                        16:15.0  8:11 
   78      Jaxon Hyma         6    West Central                   16:25.1  8:16 
   79      Jackson Bonsall    7    West Salem                     16:26.1  8:16 
   80      Stryder Miller     7    Arcadia                        16:27.3  8:17 
   81      Trevor Ehrat       6    Cochrane-Fountain City         16:29.5  8:18 
   82   51 Truman Wright      6    Whitehall                      16:30.8  8:19 
   83      Andy Monroy Ramir  7    Arcadia                        16:42.3  8:25 
   84      Strykr Thrasher    6    West Salem                     16:44.6  8:26 
   85      Jaimyn Groth       6    West Salem                     16:44.7  8:26 
   86      Jax Vick           7    West Salem                     16:48.4  8:28 
   87      Logan Olver        7    West Salem                     16:54.9  8:31 
   88   52 Isaac Osegard      6    Blair-Taylor                   16:58.1  8:32 
   89   53 Will Wright        7    Whitehall                      17:02.5  8:35 
   90      Thomas Ziegler     7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:03.8  8:35 
   91   54 Alex Hite          8    Necedah                        17:04.3  8:36 
   92      Ethan Schwarz      8    West Salem                     17:06.1  8:37 
   93      Hayden Stuhr       6    West Salem                     17:08.2  8:38 
   94   55 Aeron Hanson       7    Melrose-Mindoro                17:08.6  8:38 
   95      Elijah Anderson    8    West Salem                     17:17.1  8:42 
   96      Elliot Wolf        6    West Salem                     17:39.0  8:53 
   97      Jonas Sackmann-Van 6    Osseo-Fairchild                17:46.2  8:57 
   98      Porter Rand        7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:57.2  9:02 
   99   56 Jackson Boese      7    Melrose-Mindoro                17:58.6  9:03 
  100   57 Matthew Diepenbroc 6    Durand                         18:06.0  9:07 
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  101      Isaiah Hyma        6    West Central                   18:17.5  9:12 
  102   58 Aiden Madison      7    Boyceville                     18:26.4  9:17 
  103   59 Brady Mast         8    Boyceville                     18:32.7  9:20 
  104   60 Alex Brantner      6    Durand                         18:34.3  9:21 
  105      Tucker McDonah     7    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:35.8  9:22 
  106   61 Lucas Paske        7    Whitehall                      18:49.0  9:28 
  107      Chase Ciano        7    West Salem                     19:01.4  9:34 
  108      Alex James         8    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:03.0  9:35 
  109      Jacob Lorenz       6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:04.0  9:36 
  110   62 Kory Gill          7    Blair-Taylor                   19:13.6  9:41 
  111      David Escalera F   6    Arcadia                        19:27.3  9:48 
  112      Carson Maas        6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:38.3  9:53 
  113      Riley Hofmeister   8    Durand                         19:47.9  9:58 
  114      Joesph Stratton    6    West Salem                     19:48.5  9:58 
  115   63 Billy Miller       6    Blair-Taylor                   20:39.6 10:24 
  116   64 Owen Rydel         6    Boyceville                     20:42.9 10:26 
  117   65 Remington Miller   7    Necedah                        20:48.1 10:28 
  118      Joe Mayer          7    Melrose-Mindoro                20:52.5 10:30 
  119      Quinton Frazee     6    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       21:25.9 10:47 
  120   66 Steven Lofquist    7    Necedah                        23:01.5 11:35 
  121   67 Victor Pattermann  6    Boyceville                     23:03.1 11:36 
  122      Lucas Halvorson    7    Independence/Gilmanton         23:04.2 11:37 
  123   68 Brett Brawner      7    Bangor                         24:06.4 12:08 
  124   69 Myles Sevier       6    Chippewa Valley Lightning Bolt 28:22.8 14:17 
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